
Club de Tiro Olímpico Cullera

Pto Apellidos y Nombre 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Observ.

1º Francisco Pla Martí 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95
2º Juan A. Cortés Alamar 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94
3º Agustín Font Ferrer 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94
4º José Ramón Galán Talens 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93
5º Antonio Cerdán Muñoz 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93
6º José Andreu Torregrosa 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93
7º José María Ibáñez Giménez 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 86
8º Rafa Miquel 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 85
9º Miguel Córcoles Bertolín 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 78

Pto Apellidos y Nombre 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Observ.

1º Agustín Font Ferrer 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95
2º Francisco Pla Martí 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94
3º Salvador Bartual Caro 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92
4º Antonio Cerdán Muñoz 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 91
5º Juan A. Cortés Alamar 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90
6º José Ramón Galán Talens 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90
7º José María Ibáñez Giménez 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 89
8º Ludovic Gulacsi Suciu 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86

Pto Apellidos y Nombre 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Observ.

1º Rafa Miquel 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 85
2º José Andreu Torregrosa 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 82

REVOLVER nivel 1º

REVOLVER nivel 2º
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PISTOLA nivel 1º



Club de Tiro Olímpico Cullera

Pto Apellidos y Nombre 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Observ.

1º Isabel Ibáñez Seoani 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 99
2º José Ramón Galán Talens 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 95
3º Antonio Cerdán Muñoz 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94
4º Pascui Muñoz Hernández 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94
5º José María Ibáñez Giménez 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93
6º José Andreu Torregrosa 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 86
7º Salvador Bartual Caro 10 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 70

Pto Apellidos y Nombre 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Observ.

1º Juan A. Cortés Alamar 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 84
2º Ludovic Gulacsi Suciu 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 82
3º Miguel Córcoles Bertolín 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 77

FUSIL nivel 1º

FUSIL nivel 2º
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